
2024 Season Competition/Fixture Venue/Tee Off Matches Format Players Tees Handicaps

Mon 29-Jan-2024 Winter League - Quarter Final Played by Date Stableford 4BB Pairs Yellow 85%

Mon 26-Feb-2024 Winter League - Semi Final Played by Date Stableford 4BB Pairs Yellow 85%

Mon 04-Mar-2024 Seniors Captain's Spring Charity Day Shotgun 09:00 AM/AM ??? Team 4 Yellow 100%

Mon 11-Mar-2024 County Foursomes Qualifier 08:00 Foursomes S/P Pairs Yellow 1/2 comb.

Mon 18-Mar-2024 Blarney Cup Shotgun 09:00 Stableford Singles Yellow 95%

Mon 25-Mar-2024 Garden Trophy 08:00 Stableford 3 clubs Singles Yellow 100%

Thu 28-Mar-2024 Kibworth Home 09:30 Dual / 16 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Fri 29-Mar-2024 Good Friday

Mon 01-Apr-2024 Easter Monday

Mon 08-Apr-2024 Seniors Medal 08:00 3 Divisions Stroke Play Singles Yellow 95%

Wed 10-Apr-2024 Cold Ashby Home 09:30 Dual / 16 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Mon 15-Apr-2024 Rugby Home 09:30 Single / 12 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Mon 22-Apr-2024 Lady Captain's Charity Day 08:00 Ladies/Seniors Stroke Play Singles Yellow 95%

Wed 24-Apr-2024 Cosby Away 09:30 Single / 16 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Fri 26-Apr-2024 Beedles Lake Away 09:30 Dual / 16 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Thu 02-May-2024 Greetham Valley Home 09:30 Single / 12 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Mon 06-May-2024 Early May Bank Holiday

Thu 09-May-2024 Forest Hill Home 09:30 Dual / 12 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Mon 13-May-2024 Seniors Medal 08:00 3 Divisions Stroke Play Singles Yellow 95%

Mon 20-May-2024 Memorial Trophy 08:00 Stableford 4BB Pairs Yellow 85%

Tue 21-May-2024 Dennis Holmes Trophy 09:30 Ladies Comp. Stableford Singles Yellow 95%

Mon 27-May-2024 Spring Bank Holiday

Thu 30-May-2024 Seniors Open 07:30 Stableford 4BB Pairs Yellow 85%

Mon 03-Jun-2024 Seniors Medal 08:00 3 Divisions Stroke Play Singles Yellow 95%

Wed 05-Jun-2024 Kilworth Springs Away 10:00 Dual / 16 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Thu 06-Jun-2024 Rugby Seniors Invitation Rugby Stableford Team 6 Yellow 95%

Thu 13-Jun-2024 Lutterworth Away 10:00 Dual / 14 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Mon 17-Jun-2024 Breakfast Scramble 08:00 Texas Scramble 4 Ball Yellow 1/10 comb.

Wed 19-Jun-2024 L&RGU Senior Handicap Championship Kirby Muxloe Stableford Singles Yellow 95%

Thu 20-Jun-2024 Beedles Lake Home 09:30 Dual / 16 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Mon 24-Jun-2024 Seniors Championship 08:00 Stroke Play Singles Yellow 95%

Thu 27-Jun-2024 Forest Hill Away 09:30 Dual / 12 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Mon 01-Jul-2024 Seniors Medal 08:00 3 Divisions Stroke Play Singles Yellow 95%

Wed 03-Jul-2024 Lutterworth Home 09:30 Dual / 14 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Thu 04-Jul-2024 David Raitt Trophy Shotgun 09:00 12 Teams Stableford Team 8 Yellow 95%

Mon 08-Jul-2024 Ullesthorpe Away 10:25 Dual /12 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Mon 15-Jul-2024 Grandee Trophy 08:00 Stableford Singles Yellow 95%

Thu 18-Jul-2024 Market Harborough Away 10:00 Single / 16 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Mon 22-Jul-2024 Seniors Pairs Championship 08:00 Stableford 4BB Pairs Yellow 85%

Wed 24-Jul-2024 Cold Ashby Away 10:00 Dual / 16 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Thu 01-Aug-2024 LRGU Lady Veterans 2nd Home 10:00 Single / 16 AM/AM Team/Pairs Yellow 100%

Mon 05-Aug-2024 Seniors Medal 08:00 3 Divisions Stroke Play Singles Yellow 95%

Mon 12-Aug-2024 Tom Hobbs Cup 08:00 Stableford Singles Yellow 95%
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Mon 19-Aug-2024 Millennium Trophy 08:00 Stroke Play Singles Yellow 95%

Mon 26-Aug-2024 Summer Bank Holiday

Thu 29-Aug-2024 Kibworth Away 10:00 Dual / 16 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Mon 02-Sep-2024 Seniors Medal 08:00 3 Divisions Stroke Play Singles Yellow 95%

Thu 05-Sep-2024 Ullesthorpe Home 09:30 Dual /12 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Wed 11-Sep-2024 Lingdale Home 09:30 Single / 16 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Mon 16-Sep-2024 Seniors Captain’s Autumn Charity Day Shotgun 08:30 AM/AM Team 4 Yellow 90%

Thu 19-Sep-2024 Kilworth Springs Home 09:30 Dual / 16 Match Play Team/Pairs Yellow 90%

Mon 23-Sep-2024 Seniors Presentation Scramble Shotgun 08:30 Texas Scramble 4 Ball Yellow 1/10 comb.

Mon 23-Sep-2024 Seniors Presentation Day Club House 13:00 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Mon 30-Sep-2024 Captain  v  Vice Captain Shotgun 09:00 Match Play Pairs Yellow 90%

Mon 07-Oct-2024 George MacCabe Macmillan Trophy Shotgun 09:00 Stableford 4BB Pairs Yellow 85%

Mon 14-Oct-2024 Winter League - Round 1  09:00 Stableford Singles Yellow 95%

Mon 21-Oct-2024 Winter League - Round 2  09:00 Stableford Singles Yellow 95%

Mon 28-Oct-2024 Winter League - Round 3  09:00 Stableford Singles Yellow 95%

Mon 04-Nov-2024 Winter League - Round 4  09:00 Stableford Singles Yellow 95%

Mon 11-Nov-2024 Winter League - Round 5  09:00 Stableford Singles Yellow 95%

Mon 18-Nov-2024 Seniors Annual Meeting Club House 09:00 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Mon 18-Nov-2024 Seniors Annual Meeting Scramble Shotgun 10:30 Texas Scramble 4 Ball Yellow 1/10 comb.

Mon 25-Nov-2024 Winter League - Round 6  09:00 Stableford Singles Yellow 95%

Mon 02-Dec-2024 Winter League - Spare  09:00 Stableford Singles Yellow 95%

Mon 16-Dec-2024 Santa Special Shotgun 09:00 Stableford Singles Yellow 95%

To be arranged Senior Captain's Away Day ??????? 3 Divisions Stableford Singles Yellow 95%

Amount Month Home Away Total

11 March 1 0 1

9 April 2 2 4

30 May 2 0 2

6 June 1 3 4

July 1 2 3

August 1 2 3

September 3 0 3

Total 11 9 20

Seniors Monthly Medal Competition

2024
2024

Seniors Home Match

Seniors Away Match

Seniors Club Competition
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